
Position Name School E-mail

Activities Director Jared Vasquez jared.vasquez@k12.sd.us

Fax 394-5322

Secretary Cindy Bennett SHS cynthia.bennett@k12.sd.us

Jennifer Broderick SHS jennifer.broderick@k12.sd.us

Activities Webpage Doug Sahli SHS Douglas.Sahli@k12.sd.us

Coordinator

Athletic Trainer Brad Gilbert x gilbertb1969@gmail.com

Paul Richter x paul.richter@bhsh.com

Booster Club stevensboosterclub@gmail.com

Football Coach Michael Scott Head x michael.j.scott37@gmail.com

Alex Ferdinand SWMS alexander.ferdinand@k12.sd.us

Paul Ferdinand SHS paul.ferdinand@k12.sd.us

Cody Benne Grandv cody.benne@k12.sd.us

Tyler Olson SHS tyler.olson@k12.sd.us

Matt McIntosh x

Lance Schroeder SHS Lance.Schroeder@k12.sd.us

Drew Iddings x

John Crosswait x dr.crosswait@gmail.com

James Vollmer x jester_vollmer@hotmail.com

Girls Basketball Michael Brooks Head SHS michael.brooks@k12.sd.us

Travis Swartz WMS travis.swartz@k12.sd.us

Tanner Waage Robb Tanner.Waage@k12.sd.us

Quintrell Porter x Treyfeezy@yahoo.com

Sherrie Kafka SHS sherrie.kafka@k12.sd.us

B/G Cross Country Jesse Coy Head Beadle jesse.coy@k12.sd.us

Cam Fullerton x cjfullerton65@gmail.com

Ben Larson Volunteer

B/G Golf Nick Rotella Head SHS Nicholas.Rotella@k12.sd.us

Adam Dannenbring SHS adam.dannenbring@k12.sd.us

Position Name E-mail

B/G Tennis Jason Olson Head SWMS yankeejko@hotmail.com

Dan Sherrill (Girls) Pined daniel.sherrill@k12.sd.us

Ryan Chalberg (Boys) SHS ryan.chalberg@k12.sd.us

Boys Basketball Chris Stoebner Head SHS chris.stoebner@k12.sd.us

Adam Dannenbring SHS adam.dannenbring@k12.sd.us

Jason Olson SWMS yankeejko@hotmail.com

Kevin Pudwill x Kevin.r.pudwill.mil@mail.mil

Paul Hendry SHS paul.hendry@k12.sd.us

Gymnastics Pamela Junek Head x Pamila.Junek@k12.sd.us

Emily Wheeler x 26.2emily@gmail.com

Girls Soccer Luis Usera Head RCAS luis.usera@k12.sd.us

ACTIVITIES

STAFF

STEVENS ACTIVITIES

WWW.STEVENS RAIDERS.COM

FOR UPDATES ON STEVENS
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Rob Reagan WDT Robert.Reagan@wdt.edu

Boys Soccer Jeff Fierro Head SHS jeff.fierro@k12.sd.us

Phil Busching x

Rob Tschetter volunteer

Volleyball Kylie Voorhees Head x kbvoorhees1234@gmail.com

Kerry Beyer SHS kerry.beyer@k12.sd.us

Jonel Geske SHS jonel.geske@k12.sd.us

Tessa Walter S. Cany tessa.walter@k12.sd.us

Emily Kulish S. Cany emily.kulish@k12.sd.us

Dennis Jorgensen volunteer x

Wrestling Travis King Head x travis.king@k12.sd.us tking95086@hotmail.com

Nick Rotella SHS Nicholas.Rotella@k12.sd.us

Sean Smith x sean.smith2686@gmail.com

Cody Benne Grandv Cody.Benne@k12.sd.us

Brent Voorhees volunteer x bv@brinkred.com

B/G Track Paul Hendry Head SHS Paul.Hendry@k12.sd.us

Jeff Barnes SHS Jeff.Barnes @k12.sd.us

Jeff Fierro SHS Jeff.Fierro @k12.sd.us

Tessa Walter S, Cany Tessa.Walter@k12.sd.us

Kerry Beyer SHS Kerry.Beyer@k12.sd.us

Jesse Coy Beadle jesse.coy@k12.sd.us

Scott Hagen SHS Scott.Hagen@k12.sd.us

TBD

Position Name E-mail

Comp Cheer Jamiee Exner Head Horace jamieejanssen@gmail.com; Jamiee.Exner@k12.sd.us

Sydney Gwerder x

Comp Dance Rachelle Warne Head Rap V rachelle.warne@k12.sd.us

Rikki Burgess x rikkibriburgess@outlook.com

Cheerleading

Sideline/Fall Lynda Brown x goldentouchsalon@aol.com

Sideline/Winter Jamiee Exner x jamieejanssen@gmail.com; Jamiee.Exner@k12.sd.us

Blues Advisor Rachelle Warne Rap V rachelle.warne@k12.sd.us

Band - RCAS Coord. George Dragoo Head SHS george.dragoo@k12.sd.us

Jordan Seidel SHS jordan.seidel@k12.sd.us

Flag Corp Angela Phillips SHS angela.phillips@k12.sd.us

Orchestra Tammy Schnittgrund SHS tammy.schnittgrund@k12.sd.us

Chorus Ann Deckert Director SHS ann.deckert@k12.sd.us

Barton Torbert SHS barton.torbert@k12.sd.us

Equipment Manager Bob Beyer SHS Robert.Beyer@k12.sd.us

Jordan Callier

Weight Room Scott Hagen SHS scott.hagen@k12.sd.us

Supervisors Paul Hendry SHS paul.hendry@k12.sd.us
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Summer WT Room Scott Hagen SHS scott.hagen@k12.sd.us

Intramural Advisor Paul Hendry SHS paul.hendry@k12.sd.us

Knowledge Bowl Michael Grizzaffi SHS michael.grizzaffi@k12.sd.us
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Position Name E-mail

Oral Interp/Debate Charalet Dunnigan Head x charaletd@gmail.com; Charalet.Dunnigan@k12.sd.us

Assist Debate Jason Cole SHS Jason.Cole@k12.sd.us

Melody Cox x Melody.Cox@k12.sd.us

Yearbook Jennifer Dame SHS jennifer.dame@k12.sd.us

Newspaper Terri Fried SHS terri.fried@k12.sd.us

Photography Lisa Evans SHS lisa.evans@k12.sd.us

Prom Advisor/Jr. Class Mike Norcross SHS mike.norcross@k12.sd.us

Diane Bates SHS diane.bates@k12.sd.us

Drama Arika Beals Head SHS Arika.Beals@k12.sd.us

TBD

National Honors Mike Norcross SHS mike.norcross@k12.sd.us

Society Ruth Conway SHS ruth.conway@k12.sd.us

Chadron Academic Ruth Conway SHS ruth.conway@k12.sd.us

Class Advisor Sean Bradley(12) SHS sean.bradley@k12.sd.us

FFA Genetie Hendrix SHS Genetie.Hendrix@k12.sd.us

Student Council Alissa Messinger SHS alissa.messinger@k12.sd.us

FBLA Deb Reynolds Co/Split SHS Deborah.Reynolds@k12.sd.us

Sherrie Kafka SHS Sherrie.Kafka@k12.sd.us

Foreign Languages Shannon Zimiga Shannon.Zimiga@k12.sd.us

Oliver Hasse Oliver.Hasse@k12.sd.us

WISE Angela Giffin Angela.Giffin@k12.sd.us

Cycling Club TBD

Economics Club Darren Paulsen Darren.Paulsen@k12.sd.us

Landscape Club Jeff Fierro Jeffrey.Fierro@k12.sd.us

Club Softball Sherry Grismer sgrismer@rap.midco.net

Position Name E-mail

Club Baseball Molloy Dial mtdial3@hotmail.com

Westside Wrestling Tom Schoenhard tom.schoenhard@blackhillscorp.com

Rushmore Hockey Dick Novak

Lacrosse John Lemon

Swimming Duncan Olney greatswimming@rap.midco.net

Rodeo Taylor Fox CHS taylor.fox@k12.sd.us

Clubs, Club Sports (lettering agreements) - no extra duty contract

mailto:charaletd@gmail.com;%20Charalet.Dunnigan@k12.sd.us
mailto:Jason.Cole@k12.sd.us
mailto:Melody.Cox@k12.sd.us
mailto:jennifer.dame@k12.sd.us
mailto:terri.fried@k12.sd.us
mailto:lisa.evans@k12.sd.us
mailto:mike.norcross@k12.sd.us
mailto:diane.bates@k12.sd.us
mailto:Arika.Beals@k12.sd.us
mailto:mike.norcross@k12.sd.us
mailto:ruth.conway@k12.sd.us
mailto:ruth.conway@k12.sd.us
mailto:sean.bradley@k12.sd.us
mailto:alissa.messinger@k12.sd.us
mailto:Deborah.Reynolds@k12.sd.us
mailto:Sherrie.Kafka@k12.sd.us
mailto:Shannon.Zimiga@k12.sd.us
mailto:Oliver.Hasse@k12.sd.us
mailto:Angela.Giffin@k12.sd.us
mailto:Darren.Paulsen@k12.sd.us
mailto:Jeffrey.Fierro@k12.sd.us
mailto:sgrismer@rap.midco.net
mailto:mtdial3@hotmail.com
mailto:tom.schoenhard@blackhillscorp.com
mailto:greatswimming@rap.midco.net
mailto:taylor.fox@k12.sd.us

